

IL&FS Investment Managers Limited

Corporate Identification No - L65999MH1986PLC147981

The IL&FS Financial Centre Plot C-22, G-Block Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East Mumbai 400 051 T +91 22 2653 3333 F +91 22 2653 3056 W www.iimlindia.com

August 16, 2023

The Manager
The Listing Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

The Manager
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai 400 051

NSE Symbol: IVC

BSE Scrip Code: 511208 ISIN: INE050B01023

Re : <u>Loss of Share Certificate(s)</u>

Dear Sirs:

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to submit the information pertaining to Stop Transfer (reason - loss of share certificate) which has been noted in our Registrars and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) database as per an e-mail intimation dated August 15, 2023 received from the RTA. A copy of the e-mail and other papers as received from RTA are enclosed herewith for your reference

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

Sanjay Mitra Company Secretary

Encl: As above



Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)instamisreports to ankita.bhagat, Mona.Abhani 15-08-2023 04:00

History:

This message has been forwarded.

1 Attachment



Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: IL&FS Investment Managers Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason	
14 Aug 2023	0043356	PARAS RAM SOMANI	25211	210239903 - 210240182	280	TRANSMISSION PROCEDURE FORWARDED	
14 Aug 2023	0043356	PARAS RAM SOMANI	3702	3427691 - 3428250	560	Lost By Holder	
14 Aug 2023	0043356	PARAS RAM SOMANI	3702	3427691 - 3428250	560	TRANSMISSION PROCEDURE FORWARDED	

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

SUSHILA SOMANI EC-38, SALT LAKE, SECTOR I, KOLKATA- 700064

Date: 10.08.2023

To
The Registrar
Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd
Unit-IL&FS Investment Managers Limited
247 Park, C-101 L.B.S. Marg
Vikhroli (West),

Mumbai 400083.

Sub: Transmission & Duplicate shares and Unclaimed Dividends.

Folio No: 0043356

Dear Sir,

Please find herewith the documents required by you for transmission of shares with issue of duplicate shares and Unclaimed Dividends.

Folio No	Distinctive Numbers	Certificate Numbers	No of Shares	
0043356	210239903 to 210240182	25211	280	
0043356	Will apply for Duplicate	Will apply for Duplicate	Will apply for Duplicate	

Encl-

Death Certificate duly notarized.

Thanking you,

Survila Samoni

Sushila Somani

ITAK Intime
MUMBAI - 400 083.

11 4 AUG 2023

R[1837] [D 17188

RECEIVED

1 2 AUG 2023

' 'NK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD.

△ILS | Private Equity IL&FS Investment Managers Limited

(Incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956)
Regd. Office: The IL&FS Financial Centre, Plot No. C-22, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051.

ISIN-INEOSOBO1023

SHARE CERTIFICATE

5829 BONUS - 2013

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person(s) named in this Certificate is/are the Registered Holder(s) of the within mentioned Share(s) bearing the distinctive number(s) herein specified in the above Company subject to the Memorandum and Articles of Association of the Company and that the amount endorsed hereon has been paid up on each such share.

EQUITY SHARES EACH OF RUPEES 2/-

AMOUNT PAID UP PER SHARE RUPEES 2/-

Regd. Folio Number:

Certificate Number:

0043356

25211

Name(s) of Holder(s):

PARAS RAM SOMANI

Number of Share(s) held:

TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

(*280*)

Distinctive Number(s):

210239903 TO 210240182

GIVEN under the Common Seal of the Company this 28TH DAY OF DECEMBER, 2013.

Director

7 112 novani

Director



Authorised Signatory

Note: No transfer of the share(s) comprised in this certificate will be registered unless accompanied by this certificate

MEMORANDUM OF TRANSFERS OF SHARE(S) MENTIONED OVERLEAF

DATE TRANSFER NO.		REGISTERED FOLIO NO.	NAME(S) OF TRANSFEREE(S)	INITIALS	AUTHORISED SIGNATORY
	-				
<u> </u>	 				
					e
	-				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	1		H-400-00-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0		

No. 00037734



FORM 6

THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

প্ৰসূত্ৰী বিৰুধন ক

HEALTH DEPARTMENT

5, S. N. Banerjee Road, Kolkata- 700 013. ৫, এস: এন: ব্যানার্জী রোড, কলকাতা - ৭০০ ০১৬

DEATH CERTIFICATE

মতা শংসাপত্ৰ

[Issued under Sec. 12/ Sec. 17 of the Registration of Births and Deaths Act, 1969, Gortzef Incligand) Rule 9/ Rule14, Registration of Births and Deaths Rules 2000, Govt. of West Bengal] [১৯৬৯ সালের কেন্দ্রীয় সরকারের ক্ষম-মৃত্যু নিবলীকরণ আইনের ধারা ১২/ধারা ১৭ এবং পশ্চিমহঙ্গের ক্ষম ও মৃত্যু নিবলীকরণ বিধি ২০০০ এর বিধি ৯/বিধি ১৮ অনুযায়ী] This is to certify that the following information has been taken from the original record of death which is the register

for Kolkata Municipal Corporation of Kolkata District of West Bengal এই মৰ্মে নিশ্চিতজ্ঞাৰে আত করা যাইতেছে যে নিম্নৰ্গিত বিবর্গী মূল মৃত্যু নথি হইতে লওয়া হইয়াছে। উক্ত নথি পশ্চিমবঙ্গের কলকাতা জোলার কলকাতা গৌরসংখ্লার মৃত্যু নিবজে লিপিবদ্ধ আছে।

P 139A, CIT ROAD SCE IV M, KOLKATA 10

N.E.C. (T)

Age:

दशन

Name नाम

; PARAS RAM SOMANI

LATE RAM KUMAR SOMANI

06/05/2015

Sex (M / F)

MALE

लिन (औ/পुरुष)

Date of Death

মৃত্যুর তারিখ

Place of Death

मृद्रान श्वान

Name of Mother

মাতার দাম

Name of Father

পিতার নাম

Name of Husband Wife

যানী/প্রা'ৰ নাম Address of the deceased at the

time of death

মৃত ব্যক্তির মৃত্যকালীন ঠিকানা

Permanent Address of the

deceased

एक गांकित यांगी विकास

W.B.

N/M

DO

N/M

RENHA TESSAR P 139A, CIT ROAD. SCE IV M, KO

TRUE COPY ATTESTED

Regn. No. 18288/13 C.M.M's Court

Korksta-700001

Registration No.

निवक्षीकत्रण सर

Date of Registration (नियहीकवरण कावित :

Rumarks (if any)

মন্তব্য (যদি গালে) Date of issue

निर्मिश काजित निन

HG015/2015/004190 (OLD REGN. NO:

06/05

neure registration of every birth and death

OPY ASSISSING On the Issuing Authority

কারী কর্তৃপক্ষের স্বাহ্মর of the Issuing Authority

ানকারী কর্তৃপক্ষের ঠিকানা Sub-Registrar MATALA BUTTING

(2011, NO. 2700/04 The Kolkata Municipal Corpo Lankshall Court, Kolkata - 700 001

Susila Samani

0 9 AUG 2023